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Start Time:
Finish Time:
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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) PERTILE Sandro (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) GREGER Ivo (CZE)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION GUNKA Ryszard (POL)

ASSISTANT TD JELENSKY Jan (SVK)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL SOLEM Morten (FIS)

A KNOLL Peter (GER)

B FRAK Vladimir (SVK)

C PARMA Jiri (CZE)

D MALIK Fabian (POL)

E BEGUTTER Christian (AUT)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 140m (133m)

K-POINT 125m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.56 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 10.80 / 13.07 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
MARUSIAK Yevhen

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk
UKR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

107.0

27.6

75.8

75.8

49.

2
TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO 
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

0.5

13.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

43.0

91.5

-0.3

46.4

46.4

53.

3
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

119.5

50.1

105.9

105.9

31.

4
KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk
UKR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

120.0

51.0

98.2

98.2

40.

5
WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

120.5

51.9

102.4

102.4

34.

6
MUMINOV Sabirzhan

Almaty
KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

101.0

16.8

71.8

71.8

50.

7
MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub
EST

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

102.0

18.6

68.5

68.5

51.

8
DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

117.5

46.5

94.5

94.5

43.

9
PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

133.0

74.4

117.9

117.9

17.

10
INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

13.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

42.5

92.0

0.6

42.0

42.0

54.

11
HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

123.0

56.4

104.6

104.6

32.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir

NSA
BUL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

104.5

23.1

75.9

75.9

48.

13
MARKENG Thomas Aasen

Lensbygda Sportsklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

43.5

106.0

25.8

68.0

68.0

52.

14
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

116.5

44.7

93.6

93.6

44.

15
ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

16
ZAJC Timi

SSK Ljubno BTC
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

118.5

48.3

98.1

98.1

41.

17
BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

133.0

74.4

121.4

121.4

14.

18
NAKAMURA Naoki

Tokai University Sapporo Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

132.0

72.6

122.6

122.6

8.

19
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

131.0

70.8

124.8

124.8

4.

20
WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

113.0

38.4

92.4

92.4

45.

21
HOERL Jan

SC Bischofshofen
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

126.0

61.8

112.1

112.1

21.

22
KLIMOV Evgeniy

GBU TSTOVS Mos obl Start Perm
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

120.5

51.9

103.0

103.0

33.

23
PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

132.5

73.5

119.7

119.7

15.

24
ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

115.0

42.0

92.4

92.4

45.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

120.0

51.0

100.9

100.9

37.

26
NAZAROV Mikhail

Moscow Region TSSP
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

131.5

71.7

122.0

122.0

11.

27
SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

123.5

57.3

107.8

107.8

29.

28
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

122.5

55.5

100.6

100.6

38.

29
MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

131.5

71.7

123.0

123.0

7.

30
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

120.0

51.0

101.6

101.6

35.

31
JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

122.0

54.6

109.3

109.3

24.

32
WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

116.5

44.7

92.2

92.2

47.

33
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

125.5

60.9

111.7

111.7

22.

34
HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

126.5

62.7

113.5

113.5

18.

35
ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

125.0

60.0

112.6

112.6

20.

36
FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklub
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

117.5

46.5

101.3

101.3

36.

37
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

116.5

44.7

95.1

95.1

42.
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TOTAL/
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38
SATO Keiichi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

124.0

58.2

109.0

109.0

27.

39
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

130.5

69.9

127.0

127.0

3.

40
PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

120.0

51.0

106.8

106.8

30.

41
STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

126.0

61.8

124.7

124.7

5.

42
PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

122.5

55.5

113.0

113.0

19.

43
HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

120.0

51.0

109.3

109.3

24.

44
TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg If
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

121.0

52.8

109.1

109.1

26.

45
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

122.5

55.5

110.5

110.5

23.

46
SATO Yukiya

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

131.0

70.8

122.6

122.6

8.

47
LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

128.5

66.3

119.4

119.4

16.

48
GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

121.5

53.7

108.3

108.3

28.

49
LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

130.0

69.0

121.7

121.7

12.

50
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

129.0

67.2

121.5

121.5

13.
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23rd  World Cup Competition

Men Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

FRI 12 FEB 2021

16:00
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Zakopane (POL)
Start Time:
Finish Time:
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

51
JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

137.0

81.6

134.0

134.0

1.

52
ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

131.0

70.8

122.4

122.4

10.

53
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

131.0

70.8

123.5

123.5

6.

54
EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

121.0

52.8

100.2

100.2

39.

55
GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

133.0

74.4

127.6

127.6

2.

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance DNS Did Not Start

Pts. Points Rk Rank
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